74
APPLICATION SCE-
NARIOS
 ► Fixing of vertical axes
 ► Positioning of lifting units
 ► Clamping of machine tables
FURTHER
INFORMATION

Up to 5 million static clamping cycles
 ► THE BEST PRODUCT FOR YOUR APPLICATION
www.zimmer-group.com   ►   Data, Drawings, 3-D Models, Operating Instructions
1
2
5
3
4
75
 ► SERIES MKR  CLAMPING NO (NORMALLY OPEN) OPEN WITHOUT PRESSURE
Order no. Shaft Ø* Holding force Holding torque A B1 X
[mm] [N] [Nm] [mm] [mm] [mm]
A
B
X
MKR1000A 10 650 4 50 37 16
MKR1200A 12 650 4 50 37 18
MKR1500A-A 15 650 4 54 37 22
MKR1600A-A 16 650 5  37 22
MKR2000A 20 1000 10 66 38 25
MKR2500A 25 1200 15 77 42 30
MKR3000A 30 1750 26 92 485 35
MKR3200A 32 1850 37 120 49 45
MKR4000A 40 1850 40 120 49 45
MKR5000A 50 1850 46 132 49 50
MKR6000A 60 1850 56 142 49 50
*Min. hardness of 54 HRC
 ►BENEFITS IN DETAIL
1Circular guide
 - Compatible with circular and shaft guides